In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of th ’
InuscE:Ivencyo(Engeland & I—I Q 1 4

I i d H H 1 1 i
cerme . Notice of final account prior to dissolution

Insolvency Act 1986. In CVL

o

Companies House

Wiagmam

10/05/2019 #4
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

comayrunker [0 [5[a[3[sT7] T

< Filling in this form

Company name in full | Royal Doulton (UK) Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Dominic Lee Zoong

Surname Wong

Liquidator's address

Building name/number| 1 New Street Square

Street |

Post town I London

County/Region [

e [e[c[4[A] [sinla

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Philip Stephen ngrt:rr‘iiig:iggﬁg tell us about
Surname Bowers anather liquidator
Liquidator’s address @

Building name/numberl 1 New Street Square 98::;:;'2::3::1; il s about
Street I another liquidator.

Post town 1 London

County/Region l

Postcode (Efclafa] [3]H[a

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator’s release

‘ O Tick if cne or more creditors objected to liquidator’s release.

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnature

X o X
Signature date FQ— E lrb—l”si HWFW

04/17 Version 1.0



LiQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informatien you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact pame

Wendy Packwood

Where to send

compEnveene.  loitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
l address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
’ 1 New Street Square The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
I Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| DX 33050 Cardiff.
| Post fown London
County/Ragion
Postcode
— I?E 4 1A ’_’? H IE ﬂ Further information
ountry

[DX

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

= You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




6T0C YoIBW 0

-uonzenbad eyl jo (T)E aPnRVY Ul pauyap se sGulpaacald ulew ayj aJe asay) pue sajjdde g8 /ST0Z ©N (N3) uopeInbay [IPUNO)

‘Aljesanas pue Appuiol waly jJo Joyjia Aq siemod pue sapnp ‘suoipuny [je 100 Alled o3 pasuoyine
aJe Ayl 1eY) Wauod siojepinbit Juor 343 ‘(.17 9ul..) ‘(pepuswe se) 986T 10V ADUSAJOSUL DY) JO TEZ U013 J0 sasodand auy) 104

-sajep pue pug|bug Ul sjuejuNoddY palaieysd Jo aINHISUT aY3 Ag siauoijijoeld ADUIAIOSUT SE 1DB 01 N 2yl Ul pasuad)| ade (,,2310194..) d11
213109 J0 sJauonioeld AJUBAJOSUT PRsuadi| IV "uye) Alieg 3||IA9N JO JUDWIIIBL Byl Buimojjos 8T0Z Isnbny g uo Jojepinbji Juswade|dads
e se pajuiodde sem siamog uaydays dijiyd pue AppaRdadsad €102 AW +T Pue TT0Z AeW TT uo siojepinbii se psaowad aJam upien
maynew snbuy pue uebieq sower SEJOYDIN JUSLUBINRI J1I9) BUiMmo]lod "TT0Z Ae 0T uo sajuedwo) ayj jo siojepinbi julor pajuiodde
ai1am (, s103epinbiq julor 243, ) Buop Buooz 91 J1uiwog pue uniep mayne snbuy ‘uebieq sawer sejolysiN ‘uye) Aleg I|IAeN

| ‘(,59INY 2yl,) 9T0Z seIny (sejem g puejbug)
ASUSA|OSUT 3y O HT°8T 9Ny pue (,10V 2Ul,) (papuswe se) g86T 10V ADUBA|OSU]
33 JO 90T U0IID9S 0] Juensind sisquiaw pue s101ipaJd 01 Jodau ssalboud |euid

(,Seluedwo) auyl,)

ZHZ 19 .Em;wc_f_m_ .mum_&m_m:tm 4no4 AF_O_“_.M—U_—.:U__ -.__ —._n—.omv
T e (.1nay.) paywil (Oin) uojnoq |eAoy

£S€850 PUB 887ET90

:S19WNN AuedLIoD) (,.SMC..) poHWIT SuosS 3 poombpap yeisor

"93)Mo|=9Q



6107 el 20 | {ucnepinby Ul 4304) PAAIUAT %NQY PUR SME | 1BAUDLUCD pue 3jeAld | dT1 813012 6T0Z @

sosuadxs pue uoljelaunuwioy

S1011paJd J0J UORRWIOU]

suolepinbi] 3yl Jo JuUnode pue AlewWwng

sobessaowi Ad)

S1U9U0D




6107 U348 L0 | (uoaepinbi ur g300) pariwi] ANAY PUe SMAAL | (RIVSPYUED puR 9@ALd | ¢ 3Nead 6107 &

sobessow Ad) @




£ 6T0Z yaueld £0 | (uopepinby ui yio@) PSIWIN NNGY PUB SMC } [BIIUSPYUED pue 21eAlld | 417 310j3a 6T0Z O

*sa|uedwon) ay) Jo yoes

40 S10}IpaJd paJndasun 03 apew sem F 243 Ul dT uey) ssa| Jo uonRngulsip Hed paquosald vy
[InJ Ul pred aJam SI0PSID |R1IIUSID49.4d

|Iny tn pied 30U SEM 10]Ip3aLD pPaindas

slojpao
40 S9LWODIN0

pue spusapialqg
*SBI)|ewllo)
Buisop ay3y Jo uonedwod 03 Palgns dn punom Ay Mou aue sdiejje salueduwion ay]

siayjew
Buipueising

‘s|ielsp
Jayuny 1oy g abed o3 19jad 8sea|d ‘pouad syl Buunp umeap usaq aaey 53500 Axed palyi oN .
's|ie32p 4oynny Jof /T abed 01
J2J94 BSED|d "UMEJP 10 PaLINu) u3aq 2ABY SIUSWISINGSIp ou Jodad ay) jo pouad ayy Buung -
S|ie3ap Jayinj 10y ZT 2bed
01 J2Jo4 235ED|d "HO UD1ILM Bq ||IM PRIINJU| S1S00 3w JO Sdueeq @4yl '090°ZTTF 03 bujjunowe
uojepinbi| 33 Ul $934 |B103 YUM poliad 2yl Ul S83) OU UMEID 3ABY oM YN JO 1adsad ul .
'Sl219p Jayuiny Joy T 2bed
0] 13434 3583|d 'Jo UM 3] |1m pallInduy s3502 3wl JO Muee] 3yl '762'0E9F 01 uonepinbi
2yl ul 5334 |2J03 Bulbulug “0zZF 40 pouad Y] Ul $S92) UMBIP SABY SM SAC JO 102dsal U] .
*AlpAadssa
ANQY pue SM[ 10) /44 TF Pue T09°21F 9Je podad ay3 jo poriad 943 Joy S3500 awn JNnQ -
‘s{1e3ep Jayiny
10} 7T 9Bed 03 13Jad 3sea|d *'SMC 40§ ZT0Z AINC O£ MNQY 403 TTOZ SUN[ 0Z U0 pIBY SI03|pa.d o
sBunsaw snoiaald Je 51500 SWil JO SISBJ 3U) U0 Paxl) SEM UONel2unwal ,s10jepinbry juior syy
‘uonepinbi| SML 343 JO 2unso BulAeap USSg peY Y2Iym J31IBW XBe) B JO Uonn|osal
UM 1SISSE 03 ‘puriRd] Ul diySIaAianay Ul Yioq 24aMm Uaium ‘ol poombpap plopusiem
pue pajw] |BISAID PIOHDIRAL JO SIDAISDDL SUY YUm PIsIeIl am uoieslsiulwpe ayy buimojod -
"SML Ul sJuswAed jeuciieudsiul pabieyalaao JO punial B paalpody -
‘uopewlojul Jayuny 1oy § obed 295 Isea|d 'saueduwlo)
ay3 Jo yyoq JoJ saruedwod dnoib J19y3o wody SpUspiAlp AuRdWIODIDIUl PaAIDdal / pled
‘uolewlogur Jayring 1oy § obed 595 ases|d 'SMI Ul Adadoud |euly ay3 JO 2|ES BY1 pIpPNpU0]) .

suofjepinbi|

a3 bulanp
uaye] sdajs
Jo Aewiuung

7998 969 TZT +¥+ (ISL

FOOM

CPampICaIeM BT o0 2 I0T3p MMM
1931SqaM
3N 03 aRIoRP@PooMDIRIM |jeUIT

s[Ie19p 19e3U0D

DHE vpD3

uopuo]

alenbg 19036 MaN T
d71 snw0Rg

Buom Bucoz 997 Jjuwog

pue siamog uaydais dijiud
saiuedwo) ayj}

Jo si1o3jepinbi yuior

sabessaw Ad)



6107 Y4zl £0 | {vonepinbi ul (0@} paNWT MAAY PUB SMI | [RI3USPHUCT pue 318dd | 411 310Rd 6107 &

/ sjuswAed pue sidieday

5 Adeuawng

suonepinbi] ay3 jo Junodoe pue Alewwnsg @




6T0Z Yya4ew Z0 | (uonepinby ul y3og) paNLIT HNAY PuUe SML | (BIIUSPHUOD PUE 31BALd | dT1 SHIORG 6T0Z &

"SA0IpaJd J0) JBUsq |BDURUL PDR4Ip Aue 93elaush jou op
g juswabebua ayj jo Hed Alessadau e a4e SHSe] 9say

'suoipuny buusiysed .

pue Isiojipadd yum 3ouapuodsalion .
{SMIINDI BSBD .

‘Buiodas Aomeys -

{Juswebeuew ase) .

:2dnjeu aanediswwpe

ue Jo syse} Jayjo pue suoneblqo soueldwod pue
Alojniels Jo uawiigny 03 33ejad Aewndd yoiym sysel
Buimoljo) ayy Ine paiied aaey am pouad ay) Buung

syse} Aoynjeys

10JIpaJdD PaINIas 3yl 61 uginguUIsip (euly e se pied uasq
Mmou sey Uoiym piay Ajsnoiasad uoisiaoid e Jo a5eajad syl
pamoile sey SIU} ‘pasop uaaq aAey sdiystaalaaay UsiHI
33 pUB ‘PRAJOSIJ US3Q IARY SI91BW XB] I53y3] eyl
mop "uoiepinbll syl Jo asuadxa ue se Bujsue sa1yjigel
yum SAAL 104 suopneddwy Auedweodaaiul |epujod

o] anp uonepinby SMC 243 Jo 24nso2 ayl buiAr|ap uaag
SeY UJIym J331BL XB] 3U] POpPN|DUOD MOU 2ARY ‘pue|adl
ul diysJdaaleoay Ul Yiog ‘a1d pecombpap pioHalem

pue pajiw [eIsAID) pJoLIDIRAA JO SISAISDA) BYL

Aunqen) uabunuod

THF D 01 pajunowe ‘Isasaul Buipnpu) ‘paalaasd punjal
[2303 8y L ‘ST0Z 42quwiedsq pue 5007 Isnbny usamiaq
sableys sjuswAed jeuoneudalul uc pabieyoasaao

usaq A||BOHOISIY PRY SML 1843 SN BuiAigou 3d

yueg sABRIRY ‘SAL JO SIDUBRY JDULIO) DY) AQ PRIDRIUCD
adom am Modad 3se| IJno asuls poad syl Buung

punjadi abueysiono sjuswied jruonjeulajuy

SML UL WL €FD
JO paAladad alam sajuedwod dnoub Jsyio oy spuspiaq

s3d1a3a.4 puapialp Auedwodadjug

‘MGG TF 10) ojes uolone ue Buimo|o) TTOZ 419qUSACN
1T uo paa|dwod sem ML Ul Apadoud e Jo sjes

Ayiedouid 3 pue| pjoyaaad

*AjPAl30adsal
MNAY PUe SAC J0) suoiiesiuipe Buipasaad 2yl woly
patlajsuell alsm W TFD pue wi'z32 bujejol spund

suoeajsiuwpe ayy wodj snjding
suonepinby ay3 Bunp uaje) sdals

®06

vy W
OO@

Aewiwung

suonepinbij
243 JO jJunodoe
pue Alewwing




9 6107 y24ew £0 | (uogepinby ur yiog) panwi] ¥NAY Pue SMI | jeQuapyued pue ajeatd | 471 2310120 610 @

'3 pue 7 sabeq uo junoooe syuawAed
pue s1djaoad By Ul umMoys se ‘pled uaa(q FARY SI500 ||V

‘21 abed uo papiacad aJe s]S00 958Y3 UO
uoijewloul 1ayuny “sasuadxa pue uopeiauUNWal N -

‘pouad
yoday ayy buunp paauniu) s1am s3s02 Buimoljoy syl

polad 1odad ayy Bulinp auUop }10m Y] JO 150D

P3IIUBPI UD2Q 2ABY AIDA0D
JO S2NUIAEB JYHNJ OU M3IAIJ SIY3 palajdwod bulaeH

‘Auedwor

243 yum sbuijeap ised pey aABY OUM JO 03 PI1osUUC)
Jayie saiped jsuiebe jybnouq ag Aew eyl swiep
|erjualod se Yons ‘s1031padd JO JSUdg 343 10) ADaodal
e 0] pea| JUbn Jeyl sJaewl Aue 2B 213Y] J3Ylaym
SS9SSE 0] 9|(e(IPAR UOREBLLIOIU U] PIMIIADL DARY M

"TT0Z 49qUIDACN

£ UC 221135 AJUDAJOSUT 9] 03 Hodald jelluspliuod Ino
PajHLUgNS PUB SJ0]23J41p S,Auedwlo] ayu3 Jo JINPUOI 3U)
U0 1odau 03 AJnp Alo3niels no ypm paidwiod aaey ap

suonebisaAur

"DA0CE 0] PaLIdDL suCIINgUIsIp
dd @y ueyjy 1ayjo ‘si0)pald paltndasun 01 pied aq
0] PUSPIAIP B DIGRUD 0] PRSI 2J8M SpuUnj JUsI214nsu]

S103}1paJd paindasun

‘8 pue £
sabed U0 s3uN0e syuawArd pue s3di229d 3 Ul UMOYS
ale pue sauedwo) ayl JO Yyoes 1o) F ayl ul d1 ueyy ss3)

JO pusplAIp e Juasatdad sjuswAed 259yl "AlRAlldadsad
MY pue SME Ul sWied paalbe yym si1oipald

lle 03 pled pue $10Z 4290120 07 UC pPaINgLISIP aJam
£B8€'6/5F PUR 6/9'GESF JO SPUSPIAIP HBd Pgldsald

Med paquosaldd

'TTOT 1Hdy § U0 [Ny Ul pred sism yaiym

SP9'6TF pue 8£9'0£cF Bui|2101 APpArdadsal MNQY

PUR SM[ 40J SUIe [elaualajald /7 puR £0T PRAIS0] 9
S10}IpaJ2 [ejUDIa)RId

nny

ul pled usaq jou sey 103 pad] paandas aul "WILT3™D

JO Juswiuiodde je 1gop |e101 1suiebe suopeasiuiwpe
Buipasaad pue sucnepinby ay3 Bunnp dnoub auy

ssoloe pied uaaq aAeY WS G3 D Buljeiol sucnngluasiq

10}IP31D PoINdag
S1031PaId 03 SUOINGLIISIQ

®6

OO

Alewwng

suonepinbij
a4} JO jJunodde
pue Alewnwuunsg



L

6T0Z YRl 20 | (uonepinby ul yzog) pajwr MNGxY PUE SME [ [ERUBPYLCD pue 31eAld | dT1 83N0eg 6102 @

‘UIa43Yy s2)ge] 243 JOo uenad u) Jeadde Aew

s10.42 Bulwiuins jusaedde papunod uaag aney
sa.nbly sy "sjsayspeadds [90x3 uo padedaud sajqe)
oawnu Buisn pasedsad usaq sey Jodas siul

*SW0]SND 3@ SNUIAIY |NH WOoJ) 3|qetaa003d / 03
aigeied s yoIym ‘1A JO 18U UMOYS Bde SWNS ||y

‘uopepinbi 03 ucleNSIUIWPY
woJ) paAoW Auedwod aul se papiaodd
u29(q 2ARY Saunbyy sJeyy Jo JUSWIILIS ON

"ZT0Z AINC DE U0 Su03padd
Jo Buji@aw e e paxy Sem SM[ J0) uonelsunwsad
,S103EPINDIT JUIOL Y3 JO SIseq dYL - £ 0N

'SWI0ISND g 9NUDASY
WH 03 10J PIUNO2JE USQ SBY PaAIadal 153Ja]U)
U0 Xe3 uo13R10dIod PIIRIN0SSE YL - 7 IION

‘uolepinbi] a4 0jU) PRJISURL) 219M JUNOJDR
uo[IRASIUILIPY 3Y1 Wwol) spuny sniding ~ T 210N

Junoose spudiwied pue s3diodas 0] SajON

'6T0T YHEW

£ 03 TT0Z Aely 0T woly uolepmnby ay3 jo uopelnp
34} 10§ PUR HTOT UDIRW / 01 8T0Z ARW T1

pousd ayj uj suolpesue] ayy buielsp ‘ajisoddo
paptaodd st unoloe sjuswAed pue sydipsd

€60°09C'9 OCB ZOT'¥

6L9°SES g
05£'286'T  T&9'98T'L
8£9°0E% -
TET'9 -
L'z -
S1T L1
£P9'99 -
9611 -
156'ST -
110°T 996
1743 -
187 181
969'79 -
80T'S -
666'LT -
JAVA -
T6T'0ES 000°0Z
€49 -
TL0VEL -
Z86'689 -
6/1'81 -
01z -
TEB'LET N
T6E'ET -

6V 092 9 LPECY

Z9t'Eas -
888'y -
PEZ'OET'C -

@ -
£Zb'ss0T -
TES'bE £E9
005'¢ -
605'Z51'T -

b .
11 -
11L°1F T12°Th
000'S$5¢ -
344 -

aepol polad

puey ul asueeg
2/ 3uaun2 a1
130 dn apep

asueieg

sjuswied |e30L

s103|pat) asuadxg g apell
Joupan abieys Buneow
S/oHpau) [eruARId

3NUIADY pue|u]

SEUSPIAIG PawiRpUn 110
sabueyn yueg

20URINSUT [RIUBWUIAUT
BuisiHaapy Al0INIBIS

uolPU Py B 26eISOd

53500 2bm0IS

Aauoiieis

1¥A 2qeiaa0rau]

{51500 uoIRISIUIWPY) s334 (ebBa
5394 |eba

5931 19N |BA/SIUBY

sasuadry suazepinbiy

£ s34 ,s103epinbn
SIUBLLBSINGSIT SIOTRIISIL W PY
5884 ,SI0JRIISILIWDY

3|qeArg UeOT Aurdw o]
UCIIRIISIUIIPY LYy B|qRARY IVA
s34 Juswabieuel

AIUND3s

3N

sswieg

s3dignaa oL

PaA1a09y Spuaplalg Aueduouaur

poliad WQy wald 3|qeAladay LVA

3jqeAlaDaY Ueo] Auedwomsiu]

I/¥ 0N wield spung jo Jaysued]

51d1809y Auedwousiul

4 SS015) ISAIBIUL Jueg
QYmm Wy sasg |e6a] 61 uoNguILod

E UILDY LQld SPUng JO 19ySUBI]
51G3Q *ova

JUNCD0E QUND Loy Jaysuss]

sjuslAed jeuoilewsiul 0 afieyuaao jo punyey
Auadald g pue ployaay

spunjay Apung

sy

S3I0N

6T0C Yd4eW £ 01 TTOZ ACKW OT

yunoooe sjuswAied pue sydipdad jeuly ,siojepinbiy yulop

®6

OO

SM[ - SjuswiAed
pue s1dia2ay

suonepinbyy
3ay3} JO jJunodde
B Adewnuung



8 610Z YoJeW £0 | (uonepnby ul y10g) PN MNAY PUE SMC | [ERUAPYUOD Pue S1eALd | 4T1 20 6T0Z @ @ @

- puey ui asuejeg @ .
— QOO
1jo dn apen
- ajugjeg
LIDGIV'T SIt'PT sjuswAed [e30 |
£8E°648 - s1031paJ) asuadXgy | apell
SP9'61 - SI0IpaLD (BIIURIDJd
£50'FT £S0%T 1011pals abieyn Bueold
LL5'T - aNuaAaY pue|u]
-uiRIBY S9qe] T00'T - SpusplAIQ pawiepun 11a
33 JO ulepad Uy Jeadde ABw S104ID BULLLINS 89 o safiey) yueg
jualedde papunod usaq saey saunby tert : xeL uoneiodiod
sy "sysayspealds |20x3 ue padedadd saige) 4 [ LvA 21qEl3A00aM]
suswnu Buisn pasedald usaq sey wodad syl 68€ 68 sbrioig
) 6ER'TT - 5334 |eba
SWosng 194 - s884 sIsn|ep/siusby
g 2NUSADY WH Wol) 9|gelanodad / 0] ajqeied 66 i sosuadxg S107epinbl]
S1 UDIUM ‘YA 40 19U UMOUS alB SWINS ||y 090°Z1T ] . so04 S103EpINDIT
*uonepinbl 01 uonesIuILWpY 86£'8ZL - 3|qeArd ueol AuedwioDiau]
Lo paaow Auedwod auy) se papiaoad suawied
u9aq aAey saunbly sneyy JO JUDWDILIS ON
*TT0Z SUN{ 0Z UG PIAY SJ0JIPa.I0 Jo Bunsow e L10°6L¥'T - sidieoad jeo )
SISBQ 1502 W[ B UQ PIXI) SEM UOIIRIIUNLIDL v8Z : UORERAISIUMIPY WOy Biqeied LyA
,S403epInbi] JUo[ 9U3 JO sIseq 3yl — £ II0N € ) UILPY Wwald WigPay LvA
. +9 - UIWpyY Wol4 spund Jo Jajsuel]
SWOISN3 B 2NUIA3Y WH 09 - /¥ QINg Wol4 spund Jo Jajsuel]
03 10} PaJUNCI0E UIBQ SBY PaAIgIaJ 159433ul 9c8' /T i z sSQI JSa1a3UL ULy
uo Xe] uopnelodion palenosse Y} — 7 210N 52' i punsoy sa1ey
‘uolepinbi a3 89T'T0F'T - T UQIIRIISIUIWPY LWgld Spund Jo 3d193ay
0]Ul PaLI2JSUR.I]) BJOM JUNODDR UOIRASIUILIPY 856'ST - fueg 12 yse SMNAY - sjuswAed
3 wedy spuny sniding - T 310N i1 - punjay xel pue mu—n__mwumww_
junoooe syuawAed pue sydiadas 03 SBION 0£0‘01 - 399 %004 ’
. £25'82 - I (pax14) ujupy Wold spund Jo 1ajsuel|
610¢ Yaie £ 03 T10¢ sicie0ay
Ael 0T woJ) uonepinby ay3 jo uonesnp ayy suonepinbij
104 pue 60T Y2{BIW £ 01 8T0Z AW TT powusd poLiad | §230 ) R
1 ]
3y} ul suonoesuely ay) buleisp ‘apsoddo 610C UDJBW £ 03 1T0Z ABI OF 943 JO junoooe
papiaoad si Junodoe sjualuAed pue sidiedad junodoe sjuawied pue sydisoad jeuly ,sso3epinbi julor B Alewwing



BT0Z Uadel £0 | (HOREPINDY Gl 410G) PAlLI] XN PUR SMI T [2RUDPYUCD puR 33eald | dF) 108G BT0Z &

aWodIN0

S.10}1P3.Jd J0j Uoijew.oju] @




138

6702 Unew 20 | (uopepinbi| Ul yio@) PN XNAY PUR SMI | [RrIUBPLUOD pue 3)eAld | 4119310120 6T0Z @

'sajuedwo) ayl JO SJoJIpald
PaUN33sUn 01 BPRW 2JaM SUCHINGLIASIP J3y1in) ON

SIONPAID POLNIBSUN

‘g pue / sabed uo Junoooe sjuswAied v sidizdal

3Y3 U] UMOYS SE ‘SJ0]IpaJd paJn2asun 0] 107 42903100
LT U0 paJeppap aJom A|2A1I30adsad MNAY PUe SML 10}
LBE'6LSF PUR 6£9'GESF JO pPUBPIAIp Med paqliosald ayL

3ed paquidsaid

IIn} ul pled U3 MOU IARY S+9'6TF

Bulje3oy NG pue BE9'0EEF Buil[eI0l SM( JO SI0NPBID
jenuaJajaid ‘sionpadd o] spodad snojaald u) pajieIap sy

S10}Ipa12 |e13U212)3ld
‘Ing Ul pred us3q J0u sey J03psll) palnoes ayl

‘dnodb sy SS040B WS G pAangUIsip
aaey sJojepinbi uior aw3 suenepinbi ayl Bulng

1031pad) paindas

®e

QOO

awooINO

S10}pa4d
10J uonjewIoju]



BLOZ Wl £0 | {Uoizepinby Ul LBOEY PRI > NAY PUR SAAD  1ERUAPYUOD PUE 3R] | T SWiIClRA 5IGE B

uonesaunwal ,sioiepinbm qulor

sosuadxa pue uonelaunway @




(41

09c-012 yoddng  sjuejsIssy
019-89% siabeuepy wejsissy
59/ - 065 siebeuep
0S8 - 062 SI0J2I(] WEeISISSY
GZL'L- G986 SJ0pda1IQ 7 Sisuned

8102 sunf | wold SpeIo

{1noy/3) sejed no abieyd seaates bulinjondysay

‘poomyded Apuapn 01 3sanbad uo papiaoud

29 M Y2iym Jo s31dod ‘spiodad asoy) ul uaalb adom
spoliad Jodad Jdoud 03 ajgeddde sajel Jno abieyd

JO 5|1B12Q '8T0Z dUN[ T UD paseaJoul sajed Ino abaeyn

*Spueq
Juawedsp sad1A95 BulindNIIsay aYl IPISINO |8y
os|e Aew s2jed sbeuaae ‘ases ay] uo Jom paulopuad
ARy sis|iepads (ans 2u3ym ‘0s 3a0ge pazonb spueq
juswpedsp ssolalas Bulinioniisay auy3 apisino |ey
1ey) sajes abseyo Aew sjuswiledap asay)l '9sed Y3
uo pauinbas 2g Aew 238353 |EOY 21102 40 AIOSIAPY
[elpueUld ‘] YA/Xe] SB Uyons sjuswipedap 9131019
12430 wody s3sienads Jo asn auy S9ouRISWINID
UfeHs Ul "yels pue siauped juswnedsp sadARS
Bunyonisay ayj 03 oipads ade spueq sAoge ayl

*MO[2Q pasliewwNnsS se s3jed no-abueyd
{euoneu 8107 JNC U0 paseq Si Jels Jo saobaied
2)eJedas ay] Jo) sajed Jno-asbaeyo jo abuel ayy

sajes 1no abaeyn

ST0Z Yauew £0 | (uonepinby ul yiog) papILIT XNAY PUB SMI | FRIIU3PYLED pue 31eALd | 4T1 311080 6102 &

‘g pue /£ sabegd uo sjunoide sjuawAed pue sidigoal

3Y) Ul UMOUS SB "MNTY 03 UGB Ul 090'ZTTF PUB SM[
J0 102dsaJ Ul Z6Z'0E9F JO UOIIRIDUNLLDL UMBIP SABY M

21Ep 0] UMEIP S394 — 51500 DUI]

‘yels Jo sapedb ||e ssoJoe 96°78EF

10 2184 1n0 3bueyd abeasAR UR 1B SINOY 88°T/S 10

dn apew $8°'S00°6TZTF JO SISO2 LIl [BI0] PIINduUl 2ABY
am 6TOZ Uil £ 03 auiuiodde 1no Jo s3ep 3y 3G

‘JJE1S Jo sopedb jje ssouse
$5'0663 Jo a1et 1no abaeyd abelaae ue je sinoy 09°Z
Jo dn apew /4’17 ale poliad ay) JoJ SIS0 W JNQ

ANay

‘JJe3s Jo sopedb |[e ssoude L 6/ET

JO 2384 INC abueyd abeusar ue IR SINOY $6°CL0°7 JO

dn spew 5£'06/°98/F JO SIS0D LI |BI0Y PaJindul SARY
M BTOZ YdIBIW £ 01 uawiuiodde uno Jo 33ep 3] |ouIs

'3je3S JO sapeub ||e ssoloe
€9'$THF JO 2184 In0 2bueyo abelaae ue je sinoy SH' T
Jo dn spew 109°/13 24e pouad 3y 10} $1502 3w} 1nQ

SML
pPR4In3ul S3S00 QWi L

'SA0}IpaId
painassun Aquolews ayy yiim saled paadtbe je padded
oJdam Hed peqliasald ayy yum Buljesp 10) 53500 aul

INg siseq 3S02 2] B UC PaXl) 0S|e Sem uojelaunwiad
,$103epInbi Juior DY} Jo siseq 343 ZT10Z AINC

0€ U0 playY SMI JO S1031pa.d Jo Buieaw e 3y "TT10Z 2ung
07 U0 pRy S401pa42 Jo Bujzeaw e 1k sISeq 1500 W3

B UO pPaxl Sem MNQJY 40 UDIIRISUNUIDL UN0 JO siseq Iy

uoljeasunuiad Jo siseqg

1502 OU 1B NCA 0] papiaoid aq [Im SsIU3 pue Jodad siya
JO JU04) BY3 UO ssadppe auy3 1e sn 03 buplam vy 3sanbaa
InoA puss ases|d ‘Adod uaded e aainbai noA pinoys

‘DOCMBPaMPIGLISIEM S 03 3111090 MMM 18 peojumop
104 3|qE|IBAR S| ,U0MLMUNLLSY 0} 3PIND ,5103ipai) V.,

uonesunwad siojepinbiy yulor

®e

OO

uoneJsunulal
,S403epinbiy julor

sasuadxs
pue uoneJaunway



ET 6107 Y4Bl L0 | (uonepinby v yiog) PANWIT HNAY PUe Sp[ | |eRU2pRUOS pue S1eAld | 411 @331912a 610C @ @ @
w000z 3 r NMVHa §334
soPLY 00710943 B 0OPEL [ vt |05 191’51 | ovae - _ { os's02z s62 - | - _ 1809 2 SNNOH TYLOL
SLLEE 05°920°9 0Z'gl - - 05°1G6'S 01’8l - 00°6/ 01’0 - -
¥E'EZE 05°195'S 0z L} - - 05'98%'S okil - 00'5L 0Lo - - XeL
00°s9k 06059 00’ - - oo's9F oo’} - - - - - LA
siapep oylvadg asen
£8°005 00°108 09’1l - - 00°159 [ - 0005+ 0z'0 - -
Q0064 Q0"05t 0Z'0 - - - - - 00’05} 0z'0 - - painoag
00°59% 00°159 or'y - - 00159 or'L - - - - - saakodg
SJoy|peld
S9°6Iy 05°€LI'0) 5922 00PEZ oL 00°655'8 09'81 - 05'086'} $9°2 - -
1£7725 05°90'S SE0L - - 00 bh'E 008 - 052641 S8 - - Burpoday 1esuss)
8k St 05°686'% [ergn! 00°Z8t o0t 05685y 05'6 - 008z 0€0 - - amso|D pue juawsbruew ese)
0SLLE I 0025 0o 0552 0L0 - - - - - Build Aicimerg pue Buuewse)
buluug)d pue uoljelisiuiwpy

(31800 {3) 150D 500N {(3) 1500 SIROH

siabeuen

{31800 SINOH {3} 1803 SIRGH

TWLOL Hoddng ¢ siues|ssy

{3 1800 {3) 150D sinoy

yrayes

SINJIRI JULISIS!
efipsany 178U JUBISISsy

81010040 '} SIBUMEY

siaBeLey Jue)SISSY

'poasbe swiepd Jo/pue pasijeal Buaq S$12SSE 23U JO SN|BA [RIDUBUL 3YJ “MJ40M JUBAS|D] 2U3 JO ANIXD{dWwod ayl 0}

pJebas Buiaey ‘aduauadx2a pue AJ101UaS J12Y) uodn paseq 9sed au) Jo J0adse Yoea uo 3Jom 0] paubisse uaaq aaey jels aleiidoddde ayL
‘PaJan03al 1o PaPIOIAL U J0U sey juawubisse ayl uo Bupdpom Jels |eulelallas Aq juads awil waisAs Bulpaodau awiy pasuendwiod
B U0 25D 9y} uo Buppom juads awiy 413y} paplodad ases ayy 03 paubisse {sualysed Bulpnpur) Yeis (eduyss) pue sisuned ||y

6T0Z Uddep £ 03 8107 AeW 0T pouad au3 10J $1S00 SwWil [BNIDR ,SI01ePIbIT SME



L4 6102 WdewW 20 | (uogepinbil Uy Yiog) papwi] ¥NAY Pue SMC | [eRUapyUeD pue 3ieAld | 4T19310[RQ 6107 @ @ @

©e
®

CITa. | vaa 5333

Pe'rZT 3 F{h4:1 3 £L'6LY 3 16°L29 3 08'086 3 _m_n_<mw d3d ¥NOHALVY m_0<mm><_
LE'6LE seossee. | vecioz | [o09zs'em |1esee | osesezoe [osiss | sresaszz [suier  |ooonsw | srs 01'1LBg'8S [eaes | 1502 '8 SMNOH TVLOL
L18°0.Y 00¥Zr'Z0L ST SZYBL'6L 0y'EL 00° LG5 Ve 0L'L6 058L0'F 018 52°089'% 589 00°0¥0°6E 09'.€
12'8¢e€ 06'269'0€ G108 SLGEQ'TL [N 05°0¥6'LL 09'eg 00°GPS 05’k cLezv's 509 05°2r9 050 xel
L6098 || 05 LE6'Y9 09901 05°220'¢ 0501 00°€66'61 09'LS 0§'€L8'E 0T'L 00°0tL 0z'0 05'26£'8E ob'Le 1¥A
£O'¥ZY 05vIE'Y oLe - - 0g8'pLE'L oL'e - - - - - - SUOISUBS
80218 05'68F'S 0E'LL 00°'LLO'Y 08'EL 00'SPE'L ore - - 0%'LL oLo - - uonetin
sJaleiN oedg ase
1Z°0vE $9°1ZC'048 £5'880'L R 0L'vZb 05'09¥'8E L D0'ZLE 05°6¥L'8LL 08'852 05°868°8) SLLE 09'¢28'L [
$6'99€ SE006'GLZ L 00'POELb 0Z°28% 00°86£'86 0C'9¥Z 05'%48'29 ooyl SZ'0¥E'D 00°0L 08'€Z8"t eg'L paJnoasun
0060t 0060k 00’1 - - 0060t o'l - - - - - - slapioyaleys
BL°ZLG GZ'GEC'OY [7%:7) - - 05'50Z'} ore 0g'gel'e 0448 ST Les'0L S6'2) - - painoag
BY'661 00'vir'aL 05'78 05°2%P'SE 08'8L 05'920'L 0.2 - - - - - - [ENUBIBMEI]
69282 ST60T L6 06488 ST'¥E9'SE 0791 0g'Ler'Le 06911 05'9£9'22 oL’ 00'228't 0ze - - saafo|dw3
SIO0)PAID
0z'Ly 00'L16°9 0g'sl - - 05'g8z'L [ 05°289°'G 05Z1 - - - - .
96'EbY 00'LEL'E 08t - - o' LLE 080 00°028'4 00t - - - - ployases pue plolyaasd - Auadold
00'55F 05'298'¢ 05's - - - - 05298'C 0s'g - - - - (420y5 “B'9) sjessy 18Ul
00'68E 05216 052 - - 05246 05z - - - - - - S8 Hoog
S}9SSY JO UOIes)eay
00°S8E 00°LL w0 - - 00l 0Z'0 - - - - - -
00'68€ 00'LL 0z'0 - - 00°LL 0Z'0 - - - - - - Buipet) BuioBug
. ) Bulpes |
[TNE44 0£'660°% 88l S5'¥8LT £6'51 - - - - GZ'Or0'L 52°¢ 05°892 0£'0
64'0E€ 05’828 a6t 00°09e 09} - - - - - - 05'892 050 1onpuon Sioloallg ue suedey
¥E'B0Z 08°0LP'€ 86'9L 550 54 44 eyl - - - - ST’ | et a4 - - suopiebiisanu)
suoiyebnsaau)
ZLEW 0Z°188'20¢ 8L'EEL St LZE'SE 88’151 05°10G'8Z} 0L¥ZE SZTrPY'00) SL1L0Z 00°6.45'L2 00°9¢ DO'EY¥S'LL §0°0Z
66'19¢ 05'0L¥'95 00'gs5L T | [09LEL'SE 04'59 00'+82'€T 00°09 GLEvE'e SLLL GTSOLL 0E'LL 0C'000't szl Buoday [esauag)
- - - - ) - - - - - - - - - SJaUDINIeld AJUBA[OSU| 18Y1D Yim Uosier]
00°'S5% 05 ZIPE 052 - - - - 05°ZLY'E 05L - - - - SUOHDY [BIIM]
82'LE¥ SF'619'00Z 8.4°86% BTV LL SleLvs 00°8LL'LB 09402 05°LLLZ8 09'¥9l 00°LEF'S 58'91 00°629'G1L 068l ainso|) pue juswabeuey ase)
22'z8E SLBBE'ZY 060k 00°09)'8 S¥LE 05°6E0'E2 05'65 05°9.%' 0g'LL SL'8E0'S -3 00'pL9 080 Bun4 Aopelg pue Buusiysed
- Buluue|d4 pue uCHENSIUILIPY

(3}1800 BiN0H (3) 350 SInOH (310 sihoy {31380 SIN0H

poddng g sjueisissy siaBruely Juesissy siabeuey £103982Q JuE)SISSY 84019841 '§ ss8UMeg

‘povJbe swiep o/pue pasiead Buldq SI9SSE U3 JO IN|BA |RIDURUL BYT “J0M JUBAD|A] 9y} JO Auxa|dwod ay] 0]

pJebau buiaey ‘aousLiadxs pue AjlI0IUSS JI19Y) uodn paseq 9sed 3y JO 10adSE ora UD MJom 03 paubisse uaaq aAey jjels aieldoldde ay],
‘PRJ3A0IRI 10 Paplodal Uaaq jou sey juswubisse ayl uo Buppom Jjels |elIelau0as AQ Juads swil) "wasAs Buiplodad awiy pasuaindwod
B U0 3SED 3Y3 uo bupjom juads swy 413Y) paplooad ased ayj o3 paubisse (s1aiysed Buipnjpul) Jeis [ediuyaa) pue siauned |y

6T0Z UdJel £ 03 TTOZ Ae 0T Powad ay3 Joj 1500 BWIy [enide ,s101epinbi] SM(



[ 6T0T U2ieW £0 | (uonepinby up yjeg) paywin XNGY PUB SMC | |BIIUSPLUOD puR 31RALY | 4T1 3110j3d 610 @

] | Niva s34
[o0oss 3] ] LLors 3 (309 ¥3d ¥NOH/ALVA 39VHIAY|
5985 00 LFY' L EX 00'P0l ED | - K . - X ﬁ og't - - 7 1809 % SUNOH TVLOL
00'sLs [FY3 oL'e - - - - - 05°LL oLe -
00542 051 oL'o - - - - - 0s'LL oLo - (¥o0ls “B'8) s1988Y JBUID
s)essY Jo Uoljestieay
02085 05628} 05z 00°¥0L 0e'0 - - - [FRYEA [T -
00’05 00'S2L')L 0§°L - - - - - 00'5ZL'L 05} - Bulpoday (plauan
£80ee 05'861 090 Q0'zZs (05 4¥] - - - 05°9¥ ) 0Z'0 - ansor) pue wawebeuey ase
o0 0gk 0025 oro 0026 o0 - - - - - - Buiny Aoymess pue Bulaysed
Buruue|d pue uoljesIsiuiLUpY|

(3}3s00
Henes
shelany

(3} 1800
VLOL

(3) 3500
uoddng g sjueisissy

SINOH .

S {3s0) -

SINOH

- sieBeuRp WISy

{3}1803

mhouu.ou_ﬂ ueys|ssy

SINOH

$10)284iq 'y siBved

‘possbe swiep Jo/pue pasijead buiag s3asse 2yl JO IN|eA |BlDURUl YT HHOM JURAI[SS 3] Jo Auxa|dwod ay) 0}
plebas buiaey ‘sausuadxas pue Ajuoluas Jiayy uodn paseq 9sed 2y Jo 1adse yoea uo yiom o3 paubisse usaq aAey jeys ajedoisdde syl
'P3J2ACID] 10O PIpJ0dad uaaq Jou sey Juawubisse oyl uo Buiom Jeis |elelaldas AQ Juads awn] twisisAs Buipsodad swnl pasHandwod

6T0Z UdJBW /£ 8TOZ AR 0T powuad ay3 4oy $1502 AW ,SI01ePINbIT JUIof NAY

B UO 39S 2Y3 U0 Bupilom juads auwll Jiayy paplodat ased ay) 03 paubisse (slalysed Buipnppul) Jjeis jeoiuyoa) pue siauied ||y



a1 610Z yaewW £0 | (uonemnbil uy ylog) pajiwr MNAY PUe SAML | |enuapyuoa) pue slealld | 471 93319190 6107 @

Z8'650°Z41

LL'¥ET 3

£6'15¢ 3

86°LFY 3

00°88s 3

8E'rLE 3

®@0 06

_ NMVY¥d $334|
[3avu9 ¥3d ¥NOHALYY IoVHIAY|

sbelany ﬁ

SINOH

wioL

(31800
loddng ¢ sjunsissy

sInay

{33067 | sivoH T (3)1885 ][ sinoy

s1oBuury URISESY

" sisBeuny

{31102

SOy

510320411 JUeFSISSY

{3)1800

810390401 B SiauMed

SINOK

96°28¢ s8500'5i2 | 89'bis 1'996'Z¢ [osovt | oo0s2'ss [o0ezz | osees'ay loree | srzzs'el | ovsz 58°296°22 fesos | 1S0D 2 SHNOH IVLOL
T6E6E 05 1508} 595 O0LLLY 568l 0% 886'C 0cL 00'5EEE 008k V0L L 091 - :
#89z¢ 05 410'L Sviz 00'699'E SECl 05GZ6 05t - - COLIFL 09l - - xe|
vOrI5e 00°028'L ors 00 LbL 097 00'E20') 08z - - - - - - 1A
6E 960 00'GE6'8 0oL - - - - 00'SE6'S 008} - - - - suoisuad
00'56Z 00°56Z 00t 00'SeZ 0o’k - - - - - . - - uonEBarT
sIaREN Jpoadg ase))
99°eve STSYL T TFotE YYD S01Z 0g0LLEL 0S0/Z | 05 S69¢T 0L LS D088z £ 0TEl 0¥ TILT TR
1991 SE¥ELOP EL LOF SL9ET'L G0 LE 05 ZLabT 0519 WIvLT 0L9 05Tl 099 09281 g panoasun
82678 05062 0L0 - - 05087 0L0 - - - - - - s1opioyeleyg
oL915 05'928'2 oLb - - - - 0s'9zr'z oLt . - - - pemoag
L7802 00'982'Z 0EEL 0004’z 05z ou'eLs g0 - - . - - - enuasefeld
1 1EE 00'906'GL 00'622 00'695' 0522 05 15L Lk 0SLbL | 0002581 oEor 0G'GLL'E re 00'058 00’} saakojduiz
sio|NpaID
oc el SLT06 SZEl 05 ZLE 030 - - 00 56F ok 57999 ¢ {2 o orr's 002
STZ5L ST 1656 SIzh - - - - 00°SBY 00 57959°7 SLb 00°0F'9 00°L Dol “6'9) 5198y IR0
00'szz 0S4l 050 08'ZLE 050 . . - - - - - - 51994 %00
$185SY 4O Uones|eRy
9s'zee 00599 [T 80098 oL e ot oro - - B - 05 892 0E 0
05 ZeE 00599 00T 00°09€ 0oL 05ec oho - - - - 05892 0E0 19NpUOD 5103 U0 SLodRY
i suopeb|isaau)
SV VY Sz 0L 89 ! 05 FZITH o v 0S PreCE ol8g Qo0 F9e [H 08 19rS o7 8 9L 9BF gt or 0z ;
9E S¥E ST YBYL 01z 00°€56°C o8Pt 00°€80°} 08z 0D'€0E 09°0 SToPhe 05¢ = - Bupoday [BJaLsD
00'S5 05ZIH'E 0g'Z - - - o- 05ZIF'E 05°2 - - - - SuoHAY [eIL]
2025 STIPO'LE 0Z'hz 05'666'C oEot 05 LL70) 059z Q0'S0r'T o8t SU¥10'T Sv'e 0618281 6102 aInS0[D pue JualwaBbeuEl a5ED
vLTLE STZar'0Z GEHS 00'ZLGY 0F Lk 0UFLT' L) 088z 05'06¢'¢ ot 0%’ L6 5L 6702 Z'0 Buiiy AJIMEIS pUE BUUBNISED
BUiuUB|d PUB UONEISINLUDY

‘paasbe swied Jo/pue pasijead Suiaq S19SSE 2U] JO SN|BA |BIDURUL SY] HI0M JUBAI|3] BUI JO AJIX3|dwo2 3y] 0}
piebals buiaey ‘@ausuadxs pue AjJoluas J19y3 uodn paseq 2sed ay) Jo oadse yoea uo yJom 03 paubisse usaqg aArY Jeis ajeudoadde ay)
"P3J3A0D34 JO Pap402al Udaq J0U sey Juawubisse ay) uo bupdom Jjeis [elelaldas Aq Juads awi] walsAs Buiplooal sawiy pasiteindwod

B U0 95ED 3y) uo Buppiom juads swn 212yl paplodads ased oyl o) paubisse (siaiyses Buipnpur) yejs {eojuynsy pue sisuned ||y

6T0T UYdJeW £ 01 TTOZ AR 0T pouad ay3 Joj $1S03 aWl} ,S403epInbIl JuUIor MNAY



LY 6T0Z WBW £0 | {uonepenbl ul y3og) PRUWIN ANGY PUB SMC | |BRUBPLUCD pue 3eALd | 4T1 99013Q 670 @

*so0dau ssaubouad aciud aspun paaoadde
20 0] pawasp 10 paaocddde sasuadxs 10 uofjRISUNWIS
g4nisip 3ou Aew sabuajeyd y2ns Jey; ouU 3sea|d

S9Ny
ayl Jo {£)¥E ]8T 21Ny YUm 3oUBpIodse Ul ‘Jo pauiejdwod
Bulag sasuadxs 1o/pue uoieisunwal auyy buljieisp
Hodau ssauboud ay3 Jo (s)jueoidde ay3 Ag jdieoal

10 sy@3m 4B ulyum apew aq 1snw suoned|dde yong

‘padanou)
sasuadxa sy} Jo ||e Jo awos buibua|jeyd asimIsL0

A0 2bseyd 0] Pa3IuUl SJe SM UIIUM Uo)IRISUNWS] JO
siseq ay3 40 unowe ayl bupnpsa ‘(Sa|ny 2yl Jo $£°8T
)My Ylm 22URPIODIE U) SIDPL0 240W 40 SUO JOJ LUNOD
By 03 Aildde Aew (N0 3] JO SARI| UYIim J0 SI0UpaIDd
painsasun sayj Jo anjeA Ul o507 15e9} e Jo Joddns

U] YIIM) J03IPR4D paiandasun Jo J03Ipatd paundas Auy

sasuadxo
S4031paJ)

S9Ny 243 JO 6'8T 2Ny

YIim 30UBPJO33E Ul “Modaa siyy Jo 3diasada Jo sAep 17
ulypm apewl 2q 3snw sisanbaa yong ‘podad siy3 uiyum
panddns Apeade jeys 03 sasuadxa J0 UoRRIDUNLWID
Buipsebsa uonewlcyu) [euciippe aplaocdd 031 sn 1sanbad
‘Buildm Ul ‘Aew (LING) Y3 JO SAB3| YIm JC SJ0]IpadD
pa4n2asun ayj JO SN|RA Ul 45 I5e3| 18 Jo Hoddns

SUJ Y3IM) J01IpaLD pPaInIdsun 1o 103patd palnoas Auy

uonewnojul 3sonbasa 03 3ybu ,s101pal)

10/ pue uonesaunwaa sbuajjeys o3 3ybil

- oFb ory SpUBWAsIASIP B0

x| seyeq

- [l 44 Ot

sjuswasingsip ¢ AoBajen

¥L9 4] 991 SJUSBSINGSIP |30
- £8t 8y susuneabeisod
- 8 g8 Buseq
gt 19 ;748 SRR
gyt - 148 Alsuonels
££e - €8¢ 834 UNoD d|

Sl - Skl
peduny  pied

oUBINSLY

sjuswesingsip | Alobajen

»Nay
- 605'¥ 605'y susLLasIngsip (B0 L
- 605V 506'¥ XE| }seyag

SJUAWASINGSIP 7 Eomwuwo

- L28'e LT8¢ SIUBWISINGSIP [B10 L
- FEINA GELT sI8unoo/3bes0d
- 0C 0 SSYoIBIS 0D
- 199 199 lenes
M 869 849 Aauonels
- LET PR 834 HNOY) d
- Gli Sl 8oUEINSLY

pledun . pled

sjuawesmqgsip | AdoBajen

SMr

ANGY Uo jiny

Ul SJUBWISINGSIP N0 PBJDA0III JOU SABY DM JBY] UIDS 3G URd
U UDIYM WOJJ pPUR MO[Sq USAID 4B SIUBLISINGSIP ||e Jo sjie3aq

"SM( 0 adsal Ul ZToz AinL Og

pue JNQyY 031 uone|ad Ul TI0g SUnf Oz U0 SIo3paJd Jo sbunssw
12 uaAIb sem pue 21e31S9 uonepinbjl aYy3 WOJy umelp 3q 0] URD
sesuadxe pue $3500 3say) sJojaq paJinbady s) |eacudde sypads

sjuswasings!g z Atobaje)

‘palinoul
5] ebes|iw a3 usym s.uj3 343 3B 3303 Ag pasn dgt 03 dn
Jo o3e4 abesyw paepuels bujjieasid ay3 38 paieIn2|eD s1 abes|i

sIUWISINGSIQ]

® O

® e
QO

'$91R159 uonepinby

BY3 wod) umelp 2q 03

ues sssuadxa pue $3s500 9saL}
2l0j2q paJinbai s) |eacidde
oyads rs3sod abesjw

d13y41 Jo) 9sed ay) uo pabebus
JJe31s 01 Juswesinguiisd
pdwexs doy ‘Aned paiyl

B 0] apeuwl AljeJausb Jou ale
YoIlym pue sn Ag pred Ajeijul
595UDdXD puE S3S00 4B IS3YL
sjuswasangsiqg z Al1obajen

‘paainbad
S| |eacidde ou yoiym 1oy
pue saued paiyy 03 8UIp sh

" Aq spew sjuawAed a1e asay)

sjuawasingsiq 1 A1obaye)

ualleuwiiglut naneaq
sasuxadxe
pue uonelaunuay



‘pasrasal sybu |1V "¢ @RI0I2a 6T0Z @

"SULILS JaquusWw Jo jaomiau |eqo|b 1no Jnoqe aJdow wies| o3 JACHE/TT5DIN0[oD MMM 295 3SB3|d "SJUD||2 0] SaDIAIDS
apiaoad 10U Op 477 IMN 210|3Q pue 11q ‘S2)3Rua Juapuadapul pue eieiedas Ajeba| sl swiy Jsquiaw s Jo yoea pue 111 *{,1113d,) asjuetenb
Aq pejiw Auedwod 31eALId N B ‘PN NSIBLUYOL SYINOL 933I0[2Q JO Y JBQUIBWE B 'dTT IMN 33310[2Q Jo 3321|14e wopbuy pajiun au) sI 4113110124

‘wopbury pauN ‘DHE ¥HI3 uopuo] ‘auenbs 193as
MIN T JE 2010 padadysiBas sy pue §/9£0£D0 Jaquinu palansibal yIm sajep pue puelbug ul pausysibaa diysisuped Aljiqer paliwi| e S| 471 233102

"910]9@



